Premium Carbide Burrs
shavivusa.com
VARGUS is a world leading developer, manufacturer, and supplier of high-quality, precision
threading, grooving, turning and hand deburring tools and has been at the forefront of the
tooling industry now for more than 60 years.
Established in 1960, VARGUS is the cutting tools division of the NEUMO Ehrenberg Group, a multinational
organization headquartered in Germany.
The NEUMO Ehrenberg Group is one of Europe’s largest privately owned manufacturers and distributors of

4
SV–BURR: Geometries &  Applications
SV-BURR: Ordering Code System
SB BURRS - CYLINDRICAL
WITH END CUT
SC BURRS - RADIUS
CYLINDRICAL
SD BURRS - BALL
SE BURRS - OVAL
SF BURRS - RADIUS TREE
SN BURRS - INVERTED
CONE
SG BURRS - POINTED TREE
SH BURRS - FLAME
SJ BURRS - 60° CONE
SK BURRS - 90° CONE
SL BURRS - RADIUS
 CONE
SM BURRS - POINTED
CONE
SA BURRS - CYLINDRICAL
WITHOUT END CUT
SA
1
1. Burr Shape
SA - Cylindrical Shape without End Cut
SB - Cylindrical Shape with End Cut
S C - Radius Cylindrical
SD - Ball
SE - Oval
SF - Radius Tree
SG - Pointed Tree
SH - Flame
SJ - 60° Cone
SK - 90° Cone
SL - Radius Cone
SM - Pointed Cone
SN - Inverted Cone
2. Dimensions/ Reference Code
See each catalog page with specific shape
3
2
L6
3
SV
4
M
5
DC
6
3. Shank Length
None - (Standard)
L3/L6 - Long Shank
4. Product Name
SV = SV-Burr
5. Type
M - Metric
I - Inch
6. Cut Type
DC - Double-cut
FM - Aluminum-cut
5
Speed Range:

OD LOC SHK OAL
( D1 ) ( L1 ) ( D2 ) ( L2 )
EDP Number Ordering Code Description mm
29320 SC-42SVMDC SC Burrs - Radius Cylindrical Shape 3 14 3 38
29321 SC-42L3SVMDC SC Burrs - Radius Cylindrical Shape 3 14 3 75
29322 SC-51SVMDC SC Burrs - Radius Cylindrical Shape 6.3 12.7 3 50
29323 SC-1SVMDC SC Burrs - Radius Cylindrical Shape 6 16 6 50
29324 SC-2SVMDC SC Burrs - Radius Cylindrical Shape 8 19 6 64
29325 SC-3SVMFM SC Burrs - Radius Cylindrical Shape 9.5 19 6 64
29326 SC-3SVMDC SC Burrs - Radius Cylindrical Shape 9.5 19 6 64
29327 SC-3L6SVMDC SC Burrs - Radius Cylindrical Shape 9.5 19 6 169
29328 SC-5SVMFM SC Burrs - Radius Cylindrical Shape 12.7 25 6 70
29329 SC-5SVMDC SC Burrs - Radius Cylindrical Shape 12.7 25 6 70
29330 SC-5SVML6DC SC Burrs - Radius Cylindrical Shape 12.7 25 6 175
29331 SC-6SVMDC SC Burrs - Radius Cylindrical Shape 16 25 6 70
Inch
29423 SC-1SVIDC SC Burrs - Radius Cylindrical Shape 1/4 5/8 1/4 2
29424 SC-3SVIDC SC Burrs - Radius Cylindrical Shape 3/8 3/4 1/4 2-1/2
29425 SC-3SVIFM SC Burrs - Radius Cylindrical Shape 3/8 3/4 1/4 2-1/2
29426 SC-3L6SVIDC SC Burrs - Radius Cylindrical Shape 3/8 3/4 1/4 6-3/4
29427 SC-42SVIDC SC Burrs - Radius Cylindrical Shape 1/8 9/16 1/8 1-1/2
29428 SC-5SVIDC SC Burrs - Radius Cylindrical Shape 1/2 1 1/4 2-3/4
29429 SC-5SVIFM SC Burrs - Radius Cylindrical Shape 1/2 1 1/4 2-3/4
29430 SC-5L6SVIDC SC Burrs - Radius Cylindrical Shape 1/2 1 1/4 7
29431 SC-51SVIDC SC Burrs - Radius Cylindrical Shape 1/4 1/2 1/8 2
9
SD BURRS - BALL SHAPE
Double-cut
Aluminum-cut
OAL (L2)
LOC (L1)
OD (D1) SHK (D2)
Dimensions
OD LOC SHK OAL
( D1 ) ( L1 ) ( D2 ) ( L2 )
EDP Number Ordering Code Description mm
29332 SD-42SVMDC SD Burrs - Ball Shape 3 2.5 3 38
29333 SD-42L3SVMDC SD Burrs - Ball Shape 3 2.5 3 75
29334 SD-51SVMDC SD Burrs - Ball Shape 6.3 5 3 44
29335 SD-1SVMDC SD Burrs - Ball Shape 6 5 6 50
29336 SD-2SVMDC SD Burrs - Ball Shape 8 6.4 6 51.4
29337 SD-3SVMFM SD Burrs - Ball Shape 9.5 8 6 53
29338 SD-3SVMDC SD Burrs - Ball Shape 9.5 8 6 53
29339 SD-3L6SVMDC SD Burrs - Ball Shape 9.5 8 6 158
29340 SD-5SVMFM SD Burrs - Ball Shape 12.7 11 6 56
29341 SD-5SVMDC SD Burrs - Ball Shape 12.7 11 6 56
29342 SD-5L6SVMDC SD Burrs - Ball Shape 12.7 11 6 161
29343 SD-6SVMDC SD Burrs - Ball Shape 16 14 6 59
Inch
29432 SD-1SVIDC SD Burrs - Ball Shape 1/4 7/32 1/4 2
29433 SD-42SVIDC SD Burrs - Ball Shape 1/8 1/8 1/8 1-1/2
29434 SD-3SVIDC SD Burrs - Ball Shape 3/8 5/16 1/4 2-1/8
29435 SD-5SVIDC SD Burrs - Ball Shape 1/2 7/16 1/4 2-1/4
29436 SD-5SVIFM SD Burrs - Ball Shape 1/2 7/16 1/4 2-1/4
29437 SD-5L6SVIDC SD Burrs - Ball Shape 1/2 7/16 1/4 6-1/2
29438 SD-51SVIDC SD Burrs - Ball Shape 1/4 7/32 1/8 1-3/4
10
SE BURRS - OVAL SHAPE
Dimensions
OD LOC SHK OAL

OD LOC SHK OAL
( D1 ) ( L1 ) ( D2 ) ( L2 )
EDP Number Ordering Code Description mm
29379 SK-1SVMDC SK Burrs - 90° Cone Shape 6 3 6 50
29380 SK-3SVMDC SK Burrs - 90° Cone Shape 9.5 4.7 6 49.7
29381 SK-5SVMDC SK Burrs - 90° Cone Shape 12.7 6.3 6 51.3
29382 SK-6SVMDC SK Burrs - 90° Cone Shape 16 8 6 53
Double-cut
LOC (L1)
OAL (L2)
SHK (D2)OD (D1)
15
Double-cut LOC (L1)
SHK (D2)
OAL (L2)
OD (D1)
SL BURRS - RADIUS CONE SHAPE
Dimensions
OD LOC SHK OAL Angle
( D1 ) ( L1 ) ( D2 ) ( L2 ) DEG°
EDP Number Ordering Code Description mm
29383 SL-42SVMDC SL Burrs - Radius Cone Shape 3 12.7 3 38 8
29384 SL-1SVMDC SL Burrs - Radius Cone Shape 6 16 6 50 14
29385 SL-2SVMDC SL Burrs - Radius Cone Shape 8 22 6 67 14
29386 SL-2SVMFM SL Burrs - Radius Cone Shape 8 22 6 67 14
29387 SL-3SVML6DC SL Burrs - Radius Cone Shape 9.5 27 6 177 14
29388 SL-4SVMFM SL Burrs - Radius Cone Shape 12.7 28 6 73 14
29389 SL-4SVMDC SL Burrs - Radius Cone Shape 12.7 28 6 73 14
29390 SL-4SVML6DC SL Burrs - Radius Cone Shape 12.7 28 6 178 14
29391 SL-5SVMDC SL Burrs - Radius Cone Shape 16 30 6 75 14
Inch
29466 SL-1SVIDC SL Burrs - Radius Cone Shape 1/4 5/8 1/4 2 14
29467 SL-3SVIDC SL Burrs - Radius Cone Shape 3/8 1-1/16 1/4 2-13/16 14
29468 SL-3SVIFM SL Burrs - Radius Cone Shape 3/8 1-1/16 1/4 2-13/16 14
29469 SL-3L6SVIDC SL Burrs - Radius Cone Shape 3/8 1-1/16 1/4 7-1/16 14
29470 SL-41SVIDC SL Burrs - Radius Cone Shape 1/8 3/8 1/8 1-1/2 8
29471 SL-4SVIDC SL Burrs - Radius Cone Shape 1/2 1-1/8 1/4 3-1/64 14
29472 SL-4SVIFM SL Burrs - Radius Cone Shape 1/2 1-1/8 1/4 3-1/64 14
29473 SL-4L6SVIDC SL Burrs - Radius Cone Shape 1/2 1-1/8 1/4 7-1/8 14
29474 SL-7SVIFM SL Burrs - Radius Cone Shape 3/4 1-1/2 1/4 3-1/4 14
16
Double-cut
Aluminum-cut
LOC (L1)
OAL (L2)
OD (D1) SHK (D2)
SM BURRS - POINTED CONE SHAPE
Dimensions
OD LOC SHK OAL Angle
( D1 ) ( L1 ) ( D2 ) ( L2 ) DEG°
EDP Number Ordering Code Description mm
29392 SM-42SVMDC SM Burrs - Pointed Cone Shape 3 11 3 38 14
29393 SM-43SVMDC SM Burrs - Pointed Cone Shape 3 16 3 38 7
29394 SM-1SVMDC SM Burrs - Pointed Cone Shape 6 12.7 6 50 12
29395 SM-2SVMDC SM Burrs - Pointed Cone Shape 6 19 6 50 12
29396 SM-4SVMDC SM Burrs - Pointed Cone Shape 9.5 16 6 61 28
29397 SM-5SVMDC SM Burrs - Pointed Cone Shapes 12.7 22 6 67 28
Inch
29475 SM-1SVIDC SM Burrs - Pointed Cone Shape 1/4 1/2 1/4 2 22
29476 SM-41SVIDC SM Burrs - Pointed Cone Shape 1/8 11/32 1/8 1-1/2 12
29477 SM-4SVIDC SM Burrs - Pointed Cone Shape 3/8 5/8 1/4 2-1/2 28
29478 SM-43SVIDC SM Burrs - Pointed Cone Shape 1/8 5/8 1/8 1-1/2 7
29479 SM-5SVIDC SM Burrs - Pointed Cone Shape 1/2 7/8 1/4 2-3/4 28
OD (D1)
LOC (L1)
SHK (D2)